WELCOME TO LA COTE CHURCH
WORSHIP SCHEDULE

07.09.25 TO 26.10.25

07 Sept.
07 Sept.
14 Sept.

14 Sept.

21 Sept.

21 Sept.

28 Sept.

28 Sept.

05 Oct.

05 Oct.

05 Oct.

12 Oct.

12 Oct.

19 Oct.

26 Oct.

26 Oct.

08:45

16:00

10:00

16:00

09:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

08:45

14:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

Crassier
Gingins
Divonne
Gingins
Cheserex
&
Bonmomt
Gingins
Divonne
Gingins
Crassier
Gingins
Gingins
Divonne
Gingins
Gingins

Divonne

Gingins

12th Sunday after Trinity

12th Sunday after Trinity

13th Sunday after Trinity
Café Hope

13th Sunday after Trinity

14th Sunday after Trinity

14th Sunday after Trinity

Harvest Festival

15th Sunday after Trinity

16th Sunday after Trinity
St Francis

16th Sunday after Trinity

16th Sunday after Trinity
Creation Celebration

17th Sunday after Trinity

17th Sunday after Trinity

18th Sunday after Trinity

Last Sunday after Trinity
All Saints

Last Sunday after Trinity

Early Said Eucharist
Holy Communion
Morning Prayer

Holy Communion

Ecumenical service
JeuneFédéral

Evening Prayer

All Age Holy Communion

Taizé Prayer Service

Early Said Eucharist

Animal Blessing

Holy Communion

Morning Prayer
Baptism

Evening Prayer

Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Taizé Prayer Service



