## WELCOME TO LA CÔTE CHURCH WORSHIP SCHEDULE 07.09.25 TO 26.10.25

07 Sept.	08:45	Crassier	12th Sunday after Trinity	Early Said Eucharist
07 Sept.	16:00	Gingins	12th Sunday after Trinity	Holy Communion
14 Sept.	10:00	Divonne	13th Sunday after Trinity Café Hope	Morning Prayer
14 Sept.	16:00	Gingins	13th Sunday after Trinity	Holy Communion
21 Sept.	09:00	Cheserex & Bonmomt	14th Sunday after Trinity	Ecumenical service JeuneFédéral
21 Sept.	16:00	Gingins	14th Sunday after Trinity	Evening Prayer
28 Sept.	10:00	Divonne	Harvest Festival	All Age Holy Communion
28 Sept.	16:00	Gingins	15th Sunday after Trinity	Taizé Prayer Service
05 Oct.	08:45	Crassier	16th Sunday after Trinity St Francis	Early Said Eucharist
05 Oct.	14:00	Gingins	16th Sunday after Trinity	Animal Blessing
05 Oct.	16:00	Gingins	16th Sunday after Trinity Creation Celebration	Holy Communion
12 Oct.	10:00	Divonne	17th Sunday after Trinity	Morning Prayer Baptism
12 Oct.	16:00	Gingins	17th Sunday after Trinity	Evening Prayer
19 Oct.	16:00	Gingins	18th Sunday after Trinity	Holy Communion
26 Oct.	10:00	Divonne	Last Sunday after Trinity All Saints	Holy Communion
26 Oct.	16:00	Gingins	Last Sunday after Trinity	Taizé Prayer Service